
Total C/Champ

R1 R2 R3 R4 Total R1 R2 R3 R4 Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total R1 R2 R3 R4 Total R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

Sports Sedans 19.00

Grant Draney 0 48 50 49 147 49 47 46 - 142 48 0 49 49 - 146 45 46 46 46 183 46 49 0 48 143 761 40.05

Daniel Crompton 0 50 49 50 149 50 50 50 - 150 50 50 50 50 - 200 46 45 0 0 91 50 0 50 50 150 740 38.95

Tim Tritton 50 49 0 0 99 48 49 47 - 144 49 49 48 0 - 146 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 49 438 23.05

Geoff Taunton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 50 49 48 47 194 0 0 0 0 0 194 10.21

Scott Dean 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 47 48 47 48 - 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 10.00

Shane Hart 0 47 47 48 142 46 0 0 - 46 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 188 9.89

Chris Aston 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 48 48 0 141 141 7.42

Anthony Cox 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 - 49 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 48 97 5.11

I. Production O2L 19.00

Troy Marinelli 49 49 50 50 198 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 10.42

Kyler Clements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 48 48 143 143 7.53

Jason Grimmond 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 49 - 98 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 5.16

Hyundai Series X3 20.00

Kyler Clements 38 42 39 40 159 0 0 0 - 0 42 43 42 42 42 211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 370 18.50

Ashton Clements 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 32 35 33 0 35 135 41 0 36 37 114 44 32 0 0 76 325 16.25

Jason Clements 49 44 43 45 181 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181 9.05

Kevin Springham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 22 19 0 62 27 24 24 28 103 165 8.25

Patrick Neville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 22 24 71 0 27 30 33 90 161 8.05

Gemini 19.00

Mark Gray 50 50 50 50 200 50 50 50 - 150 50 50 50 50 - 200 49 48 49 50 196 50 50 50 50 200 946 49.79

Rebecca Gray 48 48 49 49 194 48 49 49 - 146 48 48 47 47 - 190 47 47 47 49 190 49 49 49 49 196 916 48.21

Michael Dawes 49 49 48 48 194 49 0 0 - 49 0 0 48 48 - 96 48 49 48 0 145 0 0 0 0 0 484 25.47

HQ Holden 19.00

Joseph Andriske 50 50 50 50 200 50 49 47 - 146 49 49 49 50 - 197 50 50 50 0 150 47 48 48 47 190 883 46.47

Brandon Madden 47 48 49 0 144 49 50 50 - 149 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 293 15.42

Scott Andriske 48 47 48 48 191 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 191 10.05
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Production Touring Cars 15.00

Shane Roberts 50 0 50 50 150 50 50 50 - 150 50 50 50 0 - 150 - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 450 30.00

Production Sports Cars 13.00

Simon Mclean 42 42 42 44 170 39 45 41 - 125 - - - - - 0 40 41 41 42 164 0 0 - - 0 459 35.31

Scott Dean 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - - - - - 0 42 43 44 43 172 43 45 - - 88 260 20.00

Paul Holland 35 35 36 38 144 34 36 33 - 103 - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 247 19.00

Shane Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 49 38 45 - 132 - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 132 10.15

Chris Hatfield 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 40 - - 81 81 6.23

Daley Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0.00

Formula Ford & FF1600 19.00

Jeremy Mattea 48 47 48 48 191 46 44 46 - 136 48 48 48 48 - 192 48 0 45 0 93 0 41 41 45 127 739 38.89

Tony Chapman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 43 43 2.26

- Events scored are for Motorsport Australia Categories running rounds of the Motorsport Australia Queensland Circuit Racing State Championships at either Morgan Park Raceway 
or Queensland Raceway.

- Races where all competitors can't compete in the same race are not counted. (ie. heat races)

- Handicap Races are not counted.

- Minimum events to qualify for a championship = 6.

- Points only scored from time of membership payment received.



Pos Name Score
1 Mark Gray 49.79

2 Rebecca Gray 48.21

3 Joseph Andriske 46.47

4 Grant Draney 40.05

5 Daniel Crompton 38.95

6 Jeremy Mattea 38.89

7 Simon Mclean 35.31

8 Shane Roberts 30.00

9 Michael Dawes 25.47

10 Tim Tritton 23.05

11 Scott Dean 20.00

12 Paul Holland 19.00

13 Kyler Clements 18.50

14 Ashton Clements 16.25

15 Brandon Madden 15.42

16 Troy Marinelli 10.42

17 Geoff Taunton 10.21

18 Shane Wilson 10.15

19 Scott Andriske 10.05

20 Scott Dean 10.00

21 Shane Hart 9.89

22 Jason Clements 9.05

23 Kevin Springham 8.25

24 Patrick Neville 8.05

25 Kyler Clements 7.53

26 Chris Aston 7.42

27 Chris Hatfield 6.23

28 Jason Grimmond 5.16

29 Anthony Cox 5.11

30 Tony Chapman 2.26

31 Daley Martin 0.00
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